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7179PRODUCT NAME：
APPEARANCES：
COLOURS：
ODOURS：
PRESERVATIVES：
ANTIOXIDANTS：

SPECIFIC GRAVITY(20℃)：
REFRACTIVE INDEX(20℃)：

STORAGE :
SHELF LIFE :
REMARK :

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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7179MALA BEEF FLAVOUR 11180
FLUID LIQUID
BROWN
CONFORM TO STANDARD
NONE
NONE

0.9250 ~ 0.9450
1.45300 ~ 1.47300

KEEP IN COOL AND DRY PLACE CONDITIONS.
18 MONTHS.
THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED IN TAIWAN.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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KEEP IN COOL AND DRY PLACE CONDITIONS.
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7179MALA BEEF FLAVOUR 11180

CONFORM TO STANDARD

KEEP IN COOL AND DRY PLACE CONDITIONS.

THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED IN TAIWAN.
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KEEP IN COOL AND DRY PLACE CONDITIONS.

THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED IN TAIWAN.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



No.4

08-1, 

Zhon

gxiao

 Rd., 

Bali, 

Taipe

i, 

Taiw

an 

249

AL

LW

IN 

FO

OD 

CO.

, 

LT

D.

Tel: 

+886

-2-

2610

1580

Fax: 

+886

-2-

2610

7179

KEEP IN COOL AND DRY PLACE CONDITIONS.

THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED IN TAIWAN.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



No.4

08-1, 

Zhon

gxiao

 Rd., 

Bali, 

Taipe

i, 

Taiw

an 

249

AL

LW

IN 

FO

OD 

CO.

, 

LT

D.

Tel: 

+886

-2-

2610

1580

Fax: 

+886

-2-

2610

7179

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION


